11/09/2023, 11:39 Gmail - RE: JHM Purchase Order

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: JHM Purchase Order

1 message

Faye Hart <Faye@jhmbuttco.com> 11 September 2023 at 11:08
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Thank you Kate

Added the delivery charge to our PO if you could proceed.

We did issue a delivery date of 218t September, however you can despatch before if available.
Many thanks

Faye

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 11 September 2023 11:02

To: Faye Hart <Faye@jhmbuttco.com>

Subject: Re: JHM Purchase Order

Hi again,
Please see below the correct copy of your order. These sensors are currently in stock.

| apologise for any confusion.
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CIP Camage and Insurance Paid To J H & Bufl, UK * Incoterms® 2000
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffithsi@viamed.co.uk

b Refarance Dascriplion Dunnity §LUnt E Uit Viad E Toasl

G110132 Automotive Orygen Sensor R-224Y 1 B ] 4 B4 2504 00
Owpud Conneclonr: 3 pin Molex
Ot veoitage: 8 - 13 my
Input connaction: M16 x 1 melric

a7 .lnmﬂ'rpgen Sangor R=1TA " 34.40 6.88 41280
Owipud Connaclor: Swiichora® mini phone jack
Output woltage: T - 13 mv
Input connecion: M16 x 1 metic

PPUPS1 UFS Courser Delvery - Slandard 1 1200 2.40 1440

Total Net: £ 2,776.00
Tatal Vat: £ 555.20
Tofal: £ 3,331.20

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 11 Sept 2023 at 10:58, Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Faye,

Please see below a copy of your order. Are you happy for me to proceed? These items are currently in stock. |
have added a note to your order to say you require plain white boxes.
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Your Viamed Contad for this Order Confirmation | kale.griffiths@viamed co.uk
Hem Reference Descriphon Cuantity L Unt E Ueit Val E Tokal

M3z Ausomotive Cygen Sensal R-22AW 00 220 484 290400
Chatpud Conneclior: 3 pin kolex
Clutpet volinge: 9 - 13my
Input conmecton: M16 x 1 medic

oreonT Auicmotnee Qq?ﬂﬂ Sensor R-1TA 1 3440 688 412,80
Outpt Connecton Switchorall mirs phone jack
Chatpeut voltage: T - 13 mV
Input connecion: M16 x 1 metric

PPUP31 UPS Coufiaf Dalrvany - Slandan 1 1200 240 14.40

Tolal Met: £ 2.7T6.00
Taotal Vat: £ 55520
Total: £ 3.331.20

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 11 Sept 2023 at 10:51, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Faye Hart <Faye@jhmbuttco.com>

Date: Mon, 11 Sept 2023 at 10:49

Subject: JHM Purchase Order

To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Please forward order confirmation along with any discrepancies to faye@jhmbuttco.com before progressing the
order.

Regards

Faye Hart

Purchasing Administrator

JHM Butt & Co Ltd
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Phone 01302 710868

Email: faye@jhmbuttco.com

Web: jhmbuttco.com

Address: Brunel Close, Brunel Industrial Estate, Harworth, Doncaster, DN11 8QA
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